
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-08-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Oposición y oficialismo se manifiestan en Venezuela en medio de denuncias de aumento de la represión

23
776,0
$ 7.720.320

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-08-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Oposición y oficialismo se manifiestan en Venezuela en medio de denuncias de aumento de la represión

24
755,5
$ 7.516.782

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


